
Red & White Flight - $25
2021 Chardonnay • 2022 Sauvignon Blanc • 2022 Cabernet Sauvignon •NV Travieso

Winemakers Choice Flight - $26
NV Brut Rosé  • 2022 Vermentino • 2022 Montepulciano• 2021 Cabernet-Syrah

Red Wine Flight - $26
2021  Syrah • 2022 Thorny’s Coat Red • 2022 Cabernet Sauvignon • 2022 Montepulciano /Aglianico

Thornton Wine Flight - $27
2022 Grenache Rosé • 2021 Estate Barbera • 2022  Estate Sangiovese • 2022 Estate Petite Sirah

Sweet Flight - $25
NV Cuvee De Frontignan • NV Sweet Angels Waltz • 2022 Sweet Chardonnay •2022 Muscat Canelli

Méthode Champenoise Flight - $27
 NV Brut  • NV Brut Reserve • NV Brut Rosé • NV Cuvee Rouge

Chardonnay Flight - $26
2022 Lightly Oaked Chardonnay • 2021 Chardonnay • 2021 Reserve Chardonnay • 2022 Sweet Chardonnay

White Wine Flight - $26
2022  Albariño • 2023 Pinot Grigio • 2022 Sauvignon Blanc • 2021 Reserve Chardonnay

Mixed Flight - $25
NV Cuvée De Frontignan • 2021 Chardonnay • 2022 Grenache Rosé• 2022 Estate Petite Sirah

Sweet Sparkling Wine Flight - $26
Weibel Almond • Weibel Pomegranate • Weibel Raspberry • Weibel Peach • Weibel Peach-Mango

Chocolate / Sparkling Wine Flight - $21
NV Cuvée De Frontignan • Sparkling Chocolate  • Kiss of Chocolate  

THORNTON WINERY  

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE A 20% GRATUITY IS ADDED TO ALL PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE
A 3% surcharge will be added to all guest checks to help offset increasing costs.

$20 corkage fee 

Méthod Champenoise
	 Thornton Champagne
Non-Vintage Brut Reserve - Natural
Non-Vintage Brut Reserve
Non-Vintage Brut
Non-Vintage Brut Rosé
Non-Vintage Blanc De Noirs
Non-Vintage Cuvée De Frontignan
Non-Vintage Sweet Angels Waltz
Non-Vintage Cuvee Rouge
	

	 Flavored Champagne
Weibel, Almondage, Non-Vintage
Weibel, Peach Mango, Non-Vintage
Weibel, Pomegranate, Non-Vintage
Weibel, Peach, Non-Vintage
Weibel, Raspberry, Non-Vintage
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18
16
16
16
18

16
16
16
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58
58
51	
51
59  

32
32
32
32
32

Thornton White Wines
Pinot Grigio, Temecula 2023
Albariño, Temecula 2022
Sauvignon Blanc, Temecula 2022
Chardonnay, California 2021
Vermentino, Temecula 2022
Lt Oaked Chardonnay, Monterey 2022
Reserve Chardonnay, Temecula 2021
Grenache Rosé, Temecula 2022
Sweet Chardonnay, California 2022
Muscat Canelli, Temecula 2022

Estate Barbera, Temecula 2021
Estate Sangiovese, Temecula 2022
Thorny’s Coat Red, Temecula 2022                    
Syrah, Temecula 2021
Cabernet Sauvignon, Temecula 2022
Cabernet-Syrah, Temecula 2021
Montepulciano/Aglianico, Temecula 2022
Montepulciano, Temecula 2022
Estate Petite Sirah, Temecula 2022
NV Travieso, Temecula

 

Rodney Strong Reserve, Pinot Noir, 2020
Justin, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles 2021
Jordan, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley 2018	   
Justin, Isosceles, Paso Robles 2020

Chocolate Wine
A Kiss of Chocolate 

Beers
Stone Brewing, Buenaveza Salt & Lime Lager (19 oz)
Pizza Port, California Honey Blonde Ale (16 oz)
Stone Brewing Company, IPA (19 oz)

32
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45
44
44
43
43

16

Blood Orange Mimosa - $17.00

Beverages
(Non refillable excluding soda & coffee)

Soda (Assorted Flavors)
Iced Tea <or> Hot Tea (Assorted Flavors)
Coffee
Juice
Milk
Martinelli’s Sparkling Cider
Evian
Pellegrino

4
4
4
4
4
5

--
--
--
--
--
13
8
9

Domestic Red Wines

Red Wines

Thornton Red Wines

112
67
138
178
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16
16

45
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45
39
45
47
36
40
44



THORNTON WINE NOTES
Méthod Champenoise

NV Brut Reserve - Natural

	
NV Brut Reserve

NV Brut

NV Brut Rosé

NV Blanc De Noirs

NV Cuvée De	Frontignan

NV Sweet Angels Waltz

NV Cuvée Rouge 

2023 Pinot Grigio

2022 Albariño

2022 Sauvignon Blanc

2021 Chardonnay

2022 Vermentino

2022 Lt Oaked Chardonnay

2021 Reserve Chardonnay

2022 Grenache Rosé

2022 Sweet Chardonnay
 2022 Muscat Canelli

A Kiss Of Chocolate

A sparkling wine finished with little or no added sugar is termed “Natural.” 
This wine offers crisp fruit flavors with a bone-dry finish.

Our Brut Reserve ages on the lees longer than our Brut to gain additional 
complexity.

NV Brut is a blend of primarily Chardonnay and Pinot Noir grapes, resulting in 
a complex sparkling with fine bubbles and outstanding character.
				  
Brut Rosé offers a bit more character and depth. A short amount of skin contact 
with the red grapes offers a beautiful color and red fruit flavors.
				  
This wine was made from Sangiovese and Pinot Noir grapes, and offers hints of 
red cherries and crispy yellow apples finishing with a creamy bubble structure.

This wine is fruity, rich and is finished with an extra dry level of sweetness, just 
barely sweeter than a Brut sparkling wine.

Finished just sweeter than our Cuvée Frontignan, our Sweet Angels Waltz is a 
dessert all on its own.

Cherries, black raspberries, & black forest cake dominate here, with some 
intriguing spice. The finish is a balanced blend of acidity and sweetness, with 
lush fruit.

Fruit-forward, this wine strikes a balance between richness and crisp acidity.

Balanced acidity with pronounced herb, citrus, and mineral characters.

A balance of white grapefruit and fragrant white flowers, this wine offers 
balanced acidity and an elegant finish.

Fruit is sourced from Monterey County and fermented in stainless steel tanks to 
produce a medium bodied, refreshing Chardonnay.

Ripe stone fruits and light citrus, this wine is fresh and lightly crisp.

Subtle oak, yellow apple with a touch of tropical fruits and minerality. 

Our Reserve Chardonnay offers a beautiful balance of apple and pear flavors 
with an elegant spice from the new French oak.

A classic picnic wine! With a classic light color, this off-dry, fruity wine is a 
great match with mild cheeses, hors d’oeuvres, seafood, and lighter dishes.  

Balanced light sweetness, with apple and light pineapple flavors.

A heavy spice leads to beautiful aromas of jasmine, honeysuckle and orange 
blossom. Medium sweetness and low-medium acidity make this a joy to drink.

This juicy red offers cherry and blueberry notes with light tannins on the finish.

This is our inaugural vintage from our estate Sangiovese. A youthful burst of red 
fruits, leading to subtle new oak and finishing with an elegant frame. 

This blend of Tempranillo, Sangiovese, and Syrah offers soft tannins and a 
flavor profile of red berries and a soft spice.

Sourced from mature vines on our estate vineyard as well as wolf vineyard here 
in Temecula. Lush, complex red fruits on the entry Dark cherries, red and black 
plums, a touch of rosemary and subtle oak spices.

Cabernet Sauvignon grows well here in Temecula. Boasting flavors of black and 
red berries with lighter cassis characters. Medium to full bodied.    

You’ll appreciate a variety of black fruit like currant, berries, and plums with a 
touch of toast from the new barrels used. 	
				        

Italain Red Blend, full bodied with ample tannins, complex fruits such as dark 
cherry, red/black berries and red plums. Pairs well with rich foods
Red Variety from Italy with smooth tanins, cherry & berry flavors and aroma

This blend of local Petite Sirahs offers aromas of dark berries, fresh ground 
coffee & cocoa. Enjoy a focused & intense burst of dark berries. 

This “naughty” blend is soft, fruity with red characters and finishes with a touch
of sweetness. 

 

 Black cherry and dark chocolate combine in the glass and continue on the palate 
surrounded by hints of cocoa.

White Wines

Red Wines
2021 Estate Barbera

2022 Estate Sangiovese

2022 Thorny’s Coat Red

2021  Syrah

2022 Cabernet Sauvignon

2021 Cabernet-Syrah

2022 Montepulciano/Aglianico

2022 Montepulciano

2022 Estate Petite Sirah

NV Travieso

Chocolate Wine

NV - Non-Vintage


