RED & WHITE FLIGHT - \$25
2021 Chardonnay • 2022 Sauvignon Blanc • 2022 Cabernet Sauvignon • NV Travieso

WINEMAKERS CHOICE FLIGHT - \$26 NV Brut Rosé • 2022 Vermentino • 2022 Montepulciano • 2021 Cabernet-Syrah

**RED WINE FLIGHT - \$26** 

2021 Syrah • 2022 Thorny's Coat Red • 2022 Cabernet Sauvignon • 2022 Montepulciano / Aglianico

**THORNTON WINE FLIGHT - \$27** 

2022 Grenache Rosé • 2021 Estate Barbera • 2022 Estate Sangiovese • 2022 Estate Petite Sirah

SWEET FLIGHT - \$25

NV Cuvee De Frontignan • NV Sweet Angels Waltz • 2022 Sweet Chardonnay • 2022 Muscat Canelli

MÉTHODE CHAMPENOISE FLIGHT - \$27 NV Brut • NV Brut Reserve • NV Brut Rosé • NV Cuvee Rouge

CHARDONNAY FLIGHT - \$26

2022 Lightly Oaked Chardonnay • 2021 Chardonnay • 2021 Reserve Chardonnay • 2022 Sweet Chardonnay

WHITE WINE FLIGHT - \$26

2022 Albariño • 2023 Pinot Grigio • 2022 Sauvignon Blanc • 2021 Reserve Chardonnay

MIXED FLIGHT - \$25

NV Cuvée De Frontignan • 2021 Chardonnay • 2022 Grenache Rosé • 2022 Estate Petite Sirah

**SWEET SPARKLING WINE FLIGHT - \$26** 

Weibel Almond • Weibel Pomegranate • Weibel Raspberry • Weibel Peach • Weibel Peach-Mango

## CHOCOLATE / SPARKLING WINE FLIGHT - \$21

NV Cuvée De Frontignan • Sparkling Chocolate • Kiss of Chocolate

Méthod Champenoise		Domestic Red Wines	
Thornton Champagne Glass 9	Bottle	Thornton Red Wines Glass Bott	tle
Non-Vintage Brut Reserve - Natural Non-Vintage Brut Reserve 18 Non-Vintage Brut Non-Vintage Brut Rosé Non-Vintage Blanc De Noirs Non-Vintage Cuvée De Frontignan Non-Vintage Sweet Angels Waltz Non-Vintage Cuvee Rouge 18  Flavored Champagne	61 59 58 58 58 51 51 51	Estate Barbera, Temecula 2021 17 Estate Sangiovese, Temecula 2022 16 Thorny's Coat Red, Temecula 2022 15 Syrah, Temecula 2021 18 Cabernet Sauvignon, Temecula 2022 17 Cabernet-Syrah, Temecula 2021 17 Montepulciano/Aglianico, Temecula 202217 Montepulciano, Temecula 2022 17 Montepulciano, Temecula 2022 17 Estate Petite Sirah, Temecula 2022 17 NV Travieso, Temecula 15 43	
Weibel, Almondage, Non-Vintage 16 Weibel, Peach Mango, Non-Vintage 16 Weibel, Pomegranate, Non-Vintage 16 Weibel, Peach, Non-Vintage 16 Weibel, Raspberry, Non-Vintage 16  Thornton White Wine	32 32 32 32 32 32	Rodney Strong Reserve, Pinot Noir, 2020 Justin, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles 2021 Jordan, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley 2018 138 Justin, Isosceles, Paso Robles 2020 178	3
Pinot Grigio, Temecula 2023 16 Albariño, Temecula 2022 16 Sauvignon Blanc, Temecula 2022 16 Chardonnay, California 2021 16 Vermentino, Temecula 2022 16 Lt Oaked Chardonnay, Monterey 2022 16 Reserve Chardonnay, Temecula 2021 16 Grenache Rosé, Temecula 2022 16 Sweet Chardonnay, California 2022 16 Muscat Canelli, Temecula 2022 16  Beverages (Non refillable excluding soda & coffee)	45 39 38 45 39 45 47 36 40 44	Chocolate Wine  A Kiss of Chocolate  16  Beers  Stone Brewing, Buenaveza Salt & Lime Lager (19 oz) Pizza Port, California Honey Blonde Ale (16 oz) Stone Brewing Company, IPA (19 oz) 15 18	
Soda (Assorted Flavors) Iced Tea <or> Hot Tea (Assorted Flavors) 4 Coffee 4 Juice 4 Milk 4 Martinelli's Sparkling Cider 5 Evian Pellegrino</or>	   13 8 9	<u>Blood Orange Mimosa</u> - \$17.00	

## THORNTON WINE NOTES

Méthod Champenoise **NV - Non-Vintage** 

**NV Brut Reserve - Natural** A sparkling wine finished with little or no added sugar is termed "Natural."

This wine offers crisp fruit flavors with a bone-dry finish.

**NV Brut Reserve** Our Brut Reserve ages on the lees longer than our Brut to gain additional

complexity.

**NV Blanc De Noirs** 

NV Brut is a blend of primarily Chardonnay and Pinot Noir grapes, resulting in **NV Brut** 

a complex sparkling with fine bubbles and outstanding character.

**NV Brut Rosé** Brut Rosé offers a bit more character and depth. A short amount of skin contact with the red grapes offers a beautiful color and red fruit flavors.

This wine was made from Sangiovese and Pinot Noir grapes, and offers hints of

red cherries and crispy yellow apples finishing with a creamy bubble structure.

This wine is fruity, rich and is finished with an extra dry level of sweetness, just **NV Cuvée De Frontignan** barely sweeter than a Brut sparkling wine.

Finished just sweeter than our Cuvée Frontignan, our Sweet Angels Waltz is a **NV Sweet Angels Waltz** 

dessert all on its own.

Cherries, black raspberries, & black forest cake dominate here, with some **NV Cuvée Rouge** intriguing spice. The finish is a balanced blend of acidity and sweetness, with

lush fruit.

White Wines

Fruit-forward, this wine strikes a balance between richness and crisp acidity. 2023 Pinot Grigio

Balanced acidity with pronounced herb, citrus, and mineral characters. 2022 Albariño

2022 Sauvignon Blanc A balance of white grapefruit and fragrant white flowers, this wine offers

balanced acidity and an elegant finish.

Fruit is sourced from Monterey County and fermented in stainless steel tanks to 2021 Chardonnay

produce a medium bodied, refreshing Chardonnay.

2022 Vermentino Ripe stone fruits and light citrus, this wine is fresh and lightly crisp.

2022 Lt Oaked Chardonnay Subtle oak, yellow apple with a touch of tropical fruits and minerality.

Our Reserve Chardonnay offers a beautiful balance of apple and pear flavors 2021 Reserve Chardonnay

with an elegant spice from the new French oak.

A classic picnic wine! With a classic light color, this off-dry, fruity wine is a 2022 Grenache Rosé

great match with mild cheeses, hors d'oeuvres, seafood, and lighter dishes.

Balanced light sweetness, with apple and light pineapple flavors. **2022 Sweet Chardonnay** 

A heavy spice leads to beautiful aromas of jasmine, honeysuckle and orange 2022 Muscat Canelli

blossom. Medium sweetness and low-medium acidity make this a joy to drink.

Red Wines

This juicy red offers cherry and blueberry notes with light tannins on the finish. 2021 Estate Barbera

This is our inaugural vintage from our estate Sangiovese. A youthful burst of red **2022 Estate Sangiovese** 

fruits, leading to subtle new oak and finishing with an elegant frame.

This blend of Tempranillo, Sangiovese, and Syrah offers soft tannins and a 2022 Thorny's Coat Red

flavor profile of red berries and a soft spice.

Sourced from mature vines on our estate vineyard as well as wolf vineyard here in Temecula. Lush, complex red fruits on the entry Dark cherries, red and black 2021 Syrah

plums, a touch of rosemary and subtle oak spices.

Cabernet Sauvignon grows well here in Temecula. Boasting flavors of black and 2022 Cabernet Sauvignon

red berries with lighter cassis characters. Medium to full bodied.

You'll appreciate a variety of black fruit like currant, berries, and plums with a 2021 Cabernet-Syrah

touch of toast from the new barrels used.

2022 Montepulciano/Aglianico Italain Red Blend, full bodied with ample tannins, complex fruits such as dark cherry, red/black berries and red plums. Pairs well with rich foods

2022 Montepulciano Red Variety from Italy with smooth tanins, cherry & berry flavors and aroma

This blend of local Petite Sirahs offers aromas of dark berries, fresh ground coffee & cocoa. Enjoy a focused & intense burst of dark berries. 2022 Estate Petite Sirah

This "naughty" blend is soft, fruity with red characters and finishes with a touch **NV Travieso** 

of sweetness.

**A Kiss Of Chocolate** 

Chocolate Wine

Black cherry and dark chocolate combine in the glass and continue on the palate surrounded by hints of cocoa.